
SI. 

No. 

The following shall constitute the IAIP of the College with effect from 2024-25: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC INTEGRITY PANEL (IAIP) 

Christ Church College, Banpur 

Dr. Joseph Daniel 

Principal & Secretary, Governing Body 
Dr. Sujata Chaturvedi 

Coordinator, IQAC 

Dr. Satya Prakash Singh 

Name 

Dr. Meet Kamal 

Coordinator, NAAC Steering Committee 

Dr. Ashutosh Kumar 
Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall 

Dr. Meeta Arora 

PRINCIPAL 

Principal, Govt. Degree College, Unnao 

PRINCIPAL 

EGO 
SUM LUX 

MUND) 

KANPUR 
CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGF 

Designation 

Patron 

Chairperson 

Member 

(Technical) 
Member 

Member 

Member 

External Member 

Contact 

9555508404 

9415486100 

9415477516 

9839549594 

987176955 1 

7355390376 

9415066033 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

