

Christ Church College, Kanpur

INSTITUTIONAL ACADEMIC INTEGRITY PANEL (IAIP)

The following shall constitute the IAIP of the College with effect from 2024-25:

Sl.	Name	Designation	Contact
No.			
1	Dr. Joseph Daniel	Patron	9555508404
	Principal & Secretary, Governing Body		
2	Dr. Sujata Chaturvedi	Chairperson	9415486100
	Coordinator, IQAC		
3	Dr. Satya Prakash Singh	Member	9415477516
	Coordinator, NAAC Steering Committee	(Technical)	
4	Dr. Meet Kamal	Member	9839549594
5	Dr. Ashutosh Kumar	Member	9871769551
6	Dr. Ankita Jasmine Lall	Member	7355390376
7	Dr. Meeta Arora	External Member	9415066033
	Principal, Govt. Degree College, Unnao		

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE
KANPUR